
2023 NBJH’s  Cross Country Meet Schedule 
 

Due to Bus arrivals, START TIMES are subject to change slightly. 
 

Wednesday​ ​ Sept. 6​ ​ ​ vs. Springman​ ​ 4:30pm 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ w/Sunset Ridge 
 
Monday​ ​ Sept. 11​ ​ ​ vs. Sunset Ridge​ ​ 4:15pm 

w/Central (Glencoe)​  
 
Thursday​ ​ Sept. 14​ ​ ​ PICTURE DAY​ AFTER SCHOOL 
 
Monday​ ​ Sept. 18​ ​ ​ vs. Gemini​ ​ ​ 4:30pm 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ w/Caruso​  
 
Tuesday​ ​ Sept. 19​ ​ ​ vs. Field​ ​ ​ 4:30pm 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ w/ Central (Glencoe) 
 
Wednesday​ ​ Sept. 20​ ​ ​ at Attea​ ​ ​ 4:30pm 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ w/Maple​  
 
Monday​ ​ Oct. 2​​ ​ ​ vs. Wood Oaks​ ​ 4:30pm 

w/ Marie Murphy 
and Sunset Ridge​  
 

Tuesday​ ​ Oct. 3​​ ​ ​ vs Wilmette​​ ​ 4:30pm 
 
Thursday​ ​ Oct. 5​​ ​ ​ at Springman​ ​ 4:30pm 
 
Tuesday​ ​ Oct. 10​ ​ ​ at Wood Oaks​ ​ 4:30pm 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ w/Field 
​ ​  
Wednesday​ ​ Oct. 11​ ​ ​ at GBS Invite​ ​ 4:30pm 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
Monday​ ​ Oct. 16​ ​ ​ at Wood Oaks​ ​ 4:30pm 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Conference Meet 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
 


